PHC4

Hospitalizations Related to Sepsis
Calendar Year (CY) 2022

County of

Residence

Statewide
Adams
Allegheny
Armstrong
Beaver
Bedford
Berks
Blair
Bradford
Bucks
Butler
Cambria
Cameron
Carbon
Centre
Chester
Clarion
Clearfield
Clinton
Columbia
Crawford
Cumberland
Dauphin
Delaware
Elk

Erie
Fayette
Forest
Franklin
Fulton
Greene
Huntingdon
Indiana
Jefferson
Juniata

CY 2022 Hospitalizations

114,379
1,212
7,673

457
1,077
406
4,496
1,140
598
6,805
1,022
1,371
25
875
715
2,520
192
509
422
673
534
2,082
2,219
5,863
154
1,498
1,537
42
1,830
81
184
281
939
204
295

Rate of hospitalizations
per 10,000 residents
(age 18 and older)
110.8
142.2
76.6
86.6
80.2
105.6
133.8
118.2
127.1
130.8
64.3
129.2
68.3
163.9
54.8
59.1
64.6
79.6
140.3
128.0
81.2
98.0
98.3
130.8
62.1
70.8
150.5
65.7
148.1
68.8
65.9
79.3
141.3
58.8
161.1

This analysis was limited to Pennsylvania general acute care hospitals.

Rates were calculated using PHC4 inpatient discharge data and US Census Bureau population data.

NR: Not reported due to low volume.
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PHC4

Hospitalizations Related to Sepsis
Calendar Year (CY) 2022

County of

Residence

Lackawanna
Lancaster
Lawrence
Lebanon
Lehigh
Luzerne
Lycoming
McKean
Mercer
Mifflin
Monroe
Montgomery
Montour
Northampton
Northumberland
Perry
Philadelphia
Pike

Potter
Schuylkill
Snyder
Somerset
Sullivan
Susquehanna
Tioga

Union
Venango
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Westmoreland
Wyoming
York

CY 2022 Hospitalizations

2,593
2,952
655
2,050
3,417
3,462
1,156
199
785
622
1,837
7,227
207
3,992
993
391
15,548
290
114
2,337
373
664
56
211
279
255
410
577
1,280
324
4,124
285
4,783

Rate of hospitalizations
per 10,000 residents
(age 18 and older)
151.3
68.8
96.1
183.0
116.8
133.0
128.9
61.9
88.6
173.5
135.8
105.5
142.5
156.1
136.1
106.4
126.6
57.5
87.5
202.7
119.7
111.0
106.0
67.7
84.6
74.1
100.8
188.8
75.5
75.6
142.5
135.2
131.9

This analysis was limited to Pennsylvania general acute care hospitals.

Rates were calculated using PHC4 inpatient discharge data and US Census Bureau population data.

NR: Not reported due to low volume.
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