Hospitalizations Related to Sepsis Calendar Year (CY) 2022

County of Residence	CY 2022 Hospitalizations		
	Number	Rate of hospitalizations per 10,000 residents (age 18 and older)	
Statewide	114,379	110.8	
Adams	1,212	142.2	
Allegheny	7,673	76.6	
Armstrong	457	86.6	
Beaver	1,077	80.2	
Bedford	406	105.6	
Berks	4,496	133.8	
Blair	1,140	118.2	
Bradford	598	127.1	
Bucks	6,805	130.8	
Butler	1,022	64.3	
Cambria	1,371	129.2	
Cameron	25	68.3	
Carbon	875	163.9	
Centre	715	54.8	
Chester	2,520	59.1	
Clarion	192	64.6	
Clearfield	509	79.6	
Clinton	422	140.3	
Columbia	673	128.0	
Crawford	534	81.2	
Cumberland	2,082	98.0	
Dauphin	2,219	98.3	
Delaware	5,863	130.8	
Elk	154	62.1	
Erie	1,498	70.8	
Fayette	1,537	150.5	
Forest	42	65.7	
Franklin	1,830	148.1	
Fulton	81	68.8	
Greene	184	65.9	
Huntingdon	281	79.3	
Indiana	939	141.3	
Jefferson	204	58.8	
Juniata	295	161.1	

This analysis was limited to Pennsylvania general acute care hospitals. Rates were calculated using PHC4 inpatient discharge data and US Census Bureau population data.

NR: Not reported due to low volume.



Hospitalizations Related to Sepsis Calendar Year (CY) 2022

	CY 2022 Hospitalizations	
County of Residence	Number	Rate of hospitalizations per 10,000 residents (age 18 and older)
Lackawanna	2,593	151.3
Lancaster	2,952	68.8
Lawrence	655	96.1
Lebanon	2,050	183.0
Lehigh	3,417	116.8
Luzerne	3,462	133.0
Lycoming	1,156	128.9
McKean	199	61.9
Mercer	785	88.6
Mifflin	622	173.5
Monroe	1,837	135.8
Montgomery	7,227	105.5
Montour	207	142.5
Northampton	3,992	156.1
Northumberland	993	136.1
Perry	391	106.4
Philadelphia	15,548	126.6
Pike	290	57.5
Potter	114	87.5
Schuylkill	2,337	202.7
Snyder	373	119.7
Somerset	664	111.0
Sullivan	56	106.0
Susquehanna	211	67.7
Tioga	279	84.6
Union	255	74.1
Venango	410	100.8
Warren	577	188.8
Washington	1,280	75.5
Wayne	324	75.6
Westmoreland	4,124	142.5
Wyoming	285	135.2
	4,783	131.9

This analysis was limited to Pennsylvania general acute care hospitals. Rates were calculated using PHC4 inpatient discharge data and US Census Bureau population data.

NR: Not reported due to low volume.

